
2018 Central Florida
Dragon Boat Festival 

300M QUALIFYING HEATS - ROUND 1
RACE 1 LN PREMIER MIXED PLC TIME

9:00 AM 1 This Boat Rocks 3 01:46.59

2 Scorch 4 01:52.73

3 Clermont Highlander Dragons 1 01:43.42

4 CHARGE Powered by Taiwan 2 01:42.09

RACE 2 LN CLUB TEAMS PLC TIME

9:12 AM 1

2 Hawthorne Dragonflies 2 01:41.64

3 JDBC Mixed 1 01:34.54

4

RACE 3 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

9:24 AM 1

2 Deplorable Dragons 1 01:53.54

3 Eustis High School Paddlers 2 02:22.59

4

RACE 4 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

9:36 AM 1

2 Mount Dora Pubic Safety 1 01:49.48

3 Village Dragons 2 01:51.46

4

RACE 5 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

9:48 AM 1

2 Mottley Crue 2 02:07.42

3 Raving Realtors 1 02:07.07

4

RACE 6 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

10:00 AM 1

2 Wun Fun Cru 1 01:44.68

3 Gym Class Heroes 2 01:59.36

4

RACE 7 LN CLUB TEAMS PLC TIME

10:12 AM 1

2 JDBC Mixed 1 01:38.23

3 Silver Dragons 2 01:47.69

4

RACE 8 LN SENIOR WOMEN PLC TIME

10:24 AM 1 FDNY Brave 4 02:22.75

2 Nature Coast Senior Women 1 02:06.60

3 TBR-Twisted Sisters 3 02:12.27

4 FDNY Strong 2 02:08.44

MINI

STANDARD

MINI

MINI

MINI

STANDARD

MINI

MINI



2018 Central Florida
Dragon Boat Festival 

300M QUALIFYING HEATS - ROUND 2
RACE 9 LN PREMIER MIXED PLC TIME

10:36 AM 1

2 Clermont Highlander Dragons 1 01:48.46

3 CHARGE Powered by Taiwan 2 01:50.00

4

RACE 10 LN PREMIER MIXED PLC TIME

10:48 AM 1

2 Scorch 2 02:01.09

3 This Boat Rocks 1 02:00.50

4

RACE 11 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:00 AM 1

2 Village Dragons 2 01:58.76

3 Deplorable Dragons 1 01:54.30

4

RACE 12 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:12 AM 1

2 Eustis High School Paddlers 2 02:13.36

3 Mount Dora Pubic Safety 1 01:45.74

4

RACE 13 LN  CLUB TEAMs PLC TIME

11:24 AM 1

2 Silver Dragons 1 01:47.52

3 Hawthorne Dragonflies 2 01:48.71

4

RACE 14 LN COMMUNITY TEAMS PLC TIME

11:36 AM 1 Mottley Crue 4 02:01.18

2 Raving Realtors 3 01:54.54

3 Wun Fun Cru 1 01:42.84

4 Gym Class Heroes 2 01:52.74

RACE 15 LN SENIOR WOMEN PLC TIME

11:48 AM 1

2 FDNY Brave 2 02:09.10

3 FDNY Strong 1 01:56.41

4

RACE 16 LN SENIOR WOMEN PLC TIME

12:00 PM 1

2 Nature Coast Senior Women 1 01:50.80

3 TBR-Twisted Sisters 2 01:59.43

4

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

STANDARD

MINI



2017 Central Florida
Dragon Boat Festival 

300M FINALS - ROUND 3
RACE 17 LN SD CLUB FINAL KNOCKOUT "RACE OFF" PLC TIME

1:00 PM 1

2 2 Hawthorne Dragonflies 2 01:48.76

3 3 Silver Dragons 1 01:46.86

4
RACE 18 LN SD WILDCARD B FINAL PLC TIME

1:10 PM 1

2 4 Village Dragons 1 01:55.97

3 5 Eustis High School Paddlers 2 02:07.23

4
RACE 19 LN SD CLUB PREMIER MIXED FINAL PLC TIME

1:30 PM 1 4 Scorch 4 01:55.66

2 2 Clermont Highlander Dragons 3 01:45.12

3 1 Wun Fun Cru 1 01:43.65

4 3 CHARGE Powered by Taiwan 2 01:44.05

RACE 20 LN SD WILDCARD A FINAL PLC TIME

1:50 PM 1 3 Deplorable Dragons 3 01:53.21

2 1 Mount Dora Pubic Safety 1 01:45.04

3 2 This Boat Rocks 2 01:46.74

4
RACE 21 LN SD CLUB FINAL PLC TIME

2:00 PM 1

2 1 JDBC Mixed 1 01:37.42

3 2 Silver Dragons 2 01:49.76

4
RACE 22 LN SD SENIOR WOMEN FINAL PLC TIME

2:15 PM 1 4 FDNY Brave 4 02:19.55

2 2 FDNY Strong 2 02:00.09

3 1 Nature Coast Senior Women 1 01:54.94

4 3 TBR-Twisted Sisters 3 02:03.19

RACE 23 LN SD COMMUNITY PREMIER MIXED FINAL PLC TIME

2:30 PM 1 3 Mottley Crue 2 02:00.01

2 1 Gym Class Heroes 1 01:53.71

3 2 Raving Realtors DNR

4

STANDARD

MINI

MINI

MINI

2:45 PM Community Team Awards 

MINI

STANDARD

MINI



SEED PREMIER MIXED TIME Rd 1 TIME Rd 2 TIME Rd 3

1 CHARGE Powered by Taiwan 01:42.09 01:50.00 03:32.09 01:44.05 01:45.05

2 Clermont Highlander Dragons 01:43.42 01:48.46 03:31.88 01:45.12 01:45.53

3 Scorch 01:52.73 02:01.09 03:53.82 01:55.66 01:56.28

4 Wun Fun Cru 01:44.68 01:42.84 03:27.52 01:43.65 01:43.70

SEED SENIOR WOMEN TIME Rd 1 TIME Rd 2

1 FDNY Brave 02:22.75 02:09.10 04:31.85 02:19.55 02:17.74

2 FDNY Strong 02:08.44 01:56.41 04:04.85 02:00.09 02:01.26

3 Nature Coast Senior Women 02:06.60 01:50.80 03:57.40 01:54.94 01:56.82

4 TBR-Twisted Sisters 02:12.27 01:59.43 04:11.70 02:03.19 02:04.52

SEED PREMIER MIXED TIME Rd 1 TIME Rd 2 TOTAL

1 Gym Class Heroes 01:59.36 01:52.74 03:52.10 01:53.71 01:54.88

2 Mottley Crue 02:07.42 02:01.18 04:08.60 02:00.01 02:02.16

3 Raving Realtors 02:07.07 01:54.54 04:01.61 DNR DNF

#N/A #N/A

1 Mount Dora Pubic Safety 01:49.48 01:45.74 03:35.22

2 Deplorable Dragons 01:53.54 01:54.30 03:47.84

3 Village Dragons 01:51.46 01:58.76 03:50.22

4 Eustis High School Paddlers 02:22.59 02:13.36 04:35.95

5 This Boat Rocks 01:46.59 02:00.50 03:47.09

1 Hawthorne Dragonflies 01:41.64 01:48.71 03:30.35 01:48.76

2 JDBC Mixed 01:34.54 01:38.23 03:12.77 01:37.42

3 Silver Dragons 01:47.69 01:47.52 03:35.21 01:46.86

4

BIG BOATS

COMMUNITY TEAMS

WILDCARD TEAMS

Club Team Seeding Chart
MEDAL 

TIME

CLUB TEAMS
SEED TIME      



2017 Central Florida
Dragon Boat Festival 

MEDALS
RACE 17 LN CLUB FINAL TIME

1:00 AM 1

2 Hawthorne Dragonflies 01:48.76
3 Silver Dragons WINNER 01:46.86
4

RACE 18 LN WILDCARD B FINAL TIME
1:10 AM 1

2 Village Dragons GOLD 01:55.97
3 Eustis High School Paddlers SILVER 02:07.23
4

RACE 19 LN CLUB PREMIER MIXED FINAL AVE
1:30 AM 1 Wun Fun Cru GOLD 01:43.70

2 CHARGE Powered by Taiwan SILVER 01:45.05
3 Clermont Highlander Dragons BRONZE 01:45.53
4 Scorch 01:56.28

RACE 20 LN WILDCARD A FINAL TIME
1:50 AM 1 Mount Dora Pubic Safety GOLD 01:45.04

2 This Boat Rocks SILVER 01:46.74
3 Deplorable Dragons 01:53.21
4

RACE 21 LN CLUB FINAL TIME
2:00 AM 1

2 JDBC Mixed GOLD 01:37.42
3 Silver Dragons SILVER 01:49.76
4

RACE 22 LN SENIOR WOMEN FINAL AVE
2:15 AM 1 Nature Coast Senior Women GOLD 01:56.82

2 FDNY Strong SILVER 02:01.26
3 TBR-Twisted Sisters BRONZE 02:04.52
4 FDNY Brave 02:17.74

RACE 23 LN COMMUNITY PREMIER MIXED FINAL AVE
2:30 AM 1 Gym Class Heroes GOLD 01:54.88

2 Mottley Crue SILVER 02:02.16
3 Raving Realtors DNR
4

MINI

MINI

MINI

STANDARD

MINI

MINI


